
10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate LI Amended Filing L

Campaign Finance Organization Name: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

Filing Report Address: P.O. Box 75155

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67275
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

U Party Committee Bfl PAC

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

1 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
§

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

II

((Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

1 (Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$55,319.56

$34,680.44

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 8:44:07 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Seth Stahlheber
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

Date

110/23/24

110/16/24

110/15/24

110/15/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Republican State
Leadership Committee

1201FStNW,Ste675
Washington DC 20004

Great America Coalition
499 South Capital Street
Washington DC 20003

Bettis Asphalt &
Construction
PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

Mid-States Materials
PO Box 236
Topeka KS 66601

Superior Bowen Asphalt

520 W Pennway St
Kansas City MO 64108

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd Street Ste 7-
1111
Lubbock TX 79424

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$90000.00

$0
$0
$0

$90000.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Axiom
800 W 47th St
Kansas City MO 64112

Axiom
800 W 47th St
Kansas City MO 64112

Axiom
800 W 47th St
Kansas City MO 64112

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text
Messaging
Charlotte Esau
11702 S Winchester St
Olathe KS 66061

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text
Messaging
Angel Roeser
5830 Players Ten-Apt 26
Manhattan KS 66503

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text
Messaging
Kurt Ruf
13774 W 139th Ten-
Olathe KS 66062

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text

Messaging
Lauren Bohi

1600 E. College Way
Olathe KS 66062

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Text
Messaging
Penny Boyer-Kloos
4728 SE Benyton Rd
Berryton KS 66409

Printing Mail
Charlotte Esau
11702 S Winchester St
Olathe KS 66061

Printing Mail
Penny Boyer-Kloos
4728 SE Benyton Rd
Berryton KS 66409

Printing Mail
Lauren Bohi

1600 E. College Way
Olathe KS 66062

Amount

$2,077.18

$1,588.62

$1,772.74

$1,281.96

$979.56

$3,798.00

$4,353.00

$3,515.001
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10/29/24, 6:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/18/24

10/11/24

Axiom
800 W 47th St
Kansas City MO 64112

Axiom
800 W 47th St
Kansas City MO 64112

USPS
251 OS ELIZABETH
Wichita KS 67217

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Parkway
Alpharetta GA 30005

Eagle Radio Inc
825 N. Main
Hutchinson KS 67504

Kansas Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas
Topeka KS 66612

Printing Mail
Angel Roeser
5830 Players Ten-Apt 26
Manhattan KS 66503

Printing Mail
Kurt Ruf
13774 W 139th Terr
Olathe KS 66062

Rental PO Box

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads
Charlotte Esau
11702 S Winchester St
Olathe KS 66061

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads
Angel Roese
5830 Players Ten- Apt 26
Manhattan KS 66503

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads
Penny Boyer-Kloos
4728 SE Berryton Rd
Berryton KS 66409

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads
Kurt Ruf
13774 W 139th Ten-
Olathe KS 66062

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Digital
Ads
Lauren Bohi

1600 E. College Way
Olathe KS 66062

Radio/TV Radio/Sweely
Kyler Sweely
306 E 7th st
Hutchinson KS 67501

Filing Fee Registration Fee

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3,943.001

$3,722.00

$232.00

$5,200.00

$5,200.00

$5,200.00

$5,200.00

$5,200.00

$1,306.50

$750.00

$55319.56

$0
$55319.56
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