Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

Filing Report Address: P.O. Box 75155

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67275

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

Party Committee 🖾 PAC

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$90,000.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$90,000.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$55,319.56
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$34,680.44
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: **10/28/2024 8:44:07 PM** Signature of Treasurer: **Seth Stahlheber**

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		Amount
10/23/24	Republican State Leadership Committee 1201 F St NW, Ste675 Washington DC 20004	E Funds		\$20,000.00
10/16/24	Great America Coalition 499 South Capital Street Washington DC 20003	Check		\$50,000.00
10/15/24	Bettis Asphalt & Construction PO Box 1694 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$2,500.00
10/15/24	Mid-States Materials PO Box 236 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$2,500.00
10/15/24	Superior Bowen Asphalt 520 W Pennway St Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$5,000.00
10/11/24	Sports Betting Alliance 5109 82nd Street Ste 7- 1111 Lubbock TX 79424	Check		\$10,000.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$90000.00
Total Uniten	\$0			
Sale of Polit	\$0			
Total Contri	\$0			
TOTAL REC	\$90000.00			

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: The Right Future for Kansas PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/24/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Charlotte Esau 11702 S Winchester St Olathe KS 66061	\$2,077.18
10/24/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Angel Roeser 5830 Players Terr Apt 26 Manhattan KS 66503	\$1,588.62
10/24/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Kurt Ruf 13774 W 139th Terr Olathe KS 66062	\$1,772.74
10/24/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Lauren Bohi 1600 E. College Way Olathe KS 66062	\$1,281.96
10/24/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Messaging Penny Boyer-Kloos 4728 SE Berryton Rd Berryton KS 66409	\$979.56
10/24/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Mail Charlotte Esau 11702 S Winchester St Olathe KS 66061	\$3,798.00
10/24/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Mail Penny Boyer-Kloos 4728 SE Berryton Rd Berryton KS 66409	\$4,353.00
10/24/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Mail Lauren Bohi 1600 E. College Way Olathe KS 66062	\$3,515.00

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

29/24, 6:58 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report			
10/24/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Mail Angel Roeser 5830 Players Terr Apt 26 Manhattan KS 66503	\$3,943.00		
10/24/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Mail Kurt Ruf 13774 W 139th Terr Olathe KS 66062	\$3,722.00		
10/24/24	USPS 2510 S ELIZABETH Wichita KS 67217	Rental PO Box	\$232.00		
10/22/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads Charlotte Esau 11702 S Winchester St Olathe KS 66061	\$5,200.00		
10/22/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads Angel Roese 5830 Players Terr Apt 26 Manhattan KS 66503	\$5,200.00		
10/22/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads Penny Boyer-Kloos 4728 SE Berryton Rd Berryton KS 66409	\$5,200.00		
10/22/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads Kurt Ruf 13774 W 139th Terr Olathe KS 66062	\$5,200.00		
10/22/24	Stoneridge Group 960 N Point Parkway Alpharetta GA 30005	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ads Lauren Bohi 1600 E. College Way Olathe KS 66062	\$5,200.00		
10/18/24	Eagle Radio Inc 825 N. Main Hutchinson KS 67504	Radio/TV Radio/Sweely Kyler Sweely 306 E 7th st Hutchinson KS 67501	\$1,306.50		
10/11/24	Kansas Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Registration Fee	\$750.00		
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$55319.56		
Total Unitemi	Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less				
TOTAL EXPE	TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD				